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Moyenne: 0,625 à 0,789

Classement finale championnat régional DP si > 0,974

Pts à jouer:    342ème 3 Bandes P.F.

72

195

54

Meilleur série:

Total Points:

174

59

63

56

178

0,629

6

382 Moyenne générale de l'épreuve:

63

72

LLL 51 0 87 0,460 5

Direction sportive: 29-03-25R.B.C. Momallois

736

0,519

Meilleur match:

Total reprises:

0,666

R.B.C.Momallois

189 0,736

4210 Neuville J 0 30 0,416 4

Willemsen Delvaux M 0 0,978

Stéphane Wintgens S 0 24 0,380 3 0,608

33 0,611

B.C.Herstalien

LLL 30 2 94 0,482

5

6

Jacques Delvaux M 0 32 0,500 3 0,800

9706 Willemsen St 2 34 0,472 3 0,755

0,771

5 0,922

0,890

Neuville Wintgens S 0 28 0,474 6 0,75859

LLV 16 4 99 0,556 6

64

Wintgens Neuville J 2 34 0,576

0,885

R.Welkenraedt B.C.

Serge Willemsen St 2 34 0,539 3 0,862

3902 Delvaux M 0 31 0,553 6

0,938

5

5LLL 51 6 102 0,586

0,6072 34

1,006

0,850

0,971

Delvaux 

Marc

6196

R.B.C.Sprimont

Willemsen St

Neuville J

Wintgens S

54

64

56

0,629

0,531

4

5

2

2

34

34

Caramb.

Réalisées Classe
mentMoyenne 

Prop

Points de

Matchs

Adversaires
Nom & Prénom

Licence & Club Rep
ris

es Série

Moyenne

Général

SM/OG

2
SM/OG

3
SM/OG

SM/OG

4

stéphane.willemsen@gmail.comDirecteur sportif régional
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